(With extensions of 5 minutes duration after 12 nmn, if required)

lpl
No.

Pnoperly Description Resenre Price Earnest lvloney

Deposit

I Propefty at 93 decimals (Danda)

at Mauza-Keshabpur, Dag No.
4ll,Y'haltan No. 235, P.S. Kansa,

District Burdwan, West Bengal.

Rs.8,37,000,/-

(Eight Lac Thirty-

Seven Thousand

only)

Rs.83,700/-
(Eighty-Three

Thousand Seven

Hundred Only)

l. The auction sale will be "online through e-antctron" through website portal:

hllpsz / / drt.auciontrger.net

2. The EMD shall be patd either tlmrgh Demand Drnfr,lPay Order in favour of
the ((Recovery Officer-I, DM-II, Delhi-Nc T.RC. No. 49/2O22n or through

[...]

B- 1-30l3, V.K, Nat ar, Dvrtapvr,
District Burdwan, West Bental -713 27O

1. Whereas Transfer Recovery Certificate No 49 / 2OZ2in OA No. Z3l2013
dated 27 .O2.2O15 drawn by the Presiding Officer, Debts Recovery Tribunal-Il for
the recovery of a sum of [s. 51p5r947 (Rupe€s fiffy-One Laca Five Thourand Nine
Hundred Forty-Seven Only) against the defendants alongwith pendentlite and
future interest @ 11.89o/o per annum w.e.f. 0l.lZ.ZOlZ onwards until recovery
from the Certificate debtors together with costs and charges as per r€coyery
certificate from the date of institutlon of suit.